
Pref. First Name Last Name Title Organization(Program) Email Address Phone Number

Mr. Robert Aldrich DVOP CareerSource Okaloosa Walton raldrich@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 219

Mr. Mike Anderson Mayor Ft Walton Beach manderson@fwb.org (850) 862-5530

Mr. Mike Arena Executive Director Healing Paws for Warriors healingpaws4warriors@gmail.com (850) 716-8198

Mr. Patrick Arendell Local Veterans Employment Representative CareerSource Okaloosa Walton parendell@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 213

Ms. Christina Armistead Senior Case Manager Okaloosa Community Development Corp.            christinaocdc@gmail.com (850) 863-1969

Ms. Rebecca Baisden VSOC Counselor UWF Military & Veterans Resource Center rebecca.baisden@va.gov (850) 474-2550

Mr. Ed Baker Service Officer VFW Post 7674 eddbkr1@earthlink.net (850) 218-2314

Ms. Bonnie Barlow Chief Administrative Officer Bridgeway Center Inc. brushton@bridgeway.org (850) 833-7540

Ms. Brittany Barnes Ft Walton Beach Center Manager CareerSource Okaloosa Walton bbarnes@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 238

Ms. Janice Barnes Team Supervisor Eglin Airman & Family Readiness Center janice.barnes@us.af.mil (850) 882-4021

Mr. Jerron Barnett Public Affairs Specialist Pensacola Joint Ambulatory Care Center jerron.barnett@va.gov (850) 912-2380

Ms. Ginny Barr Executive Director Mental Health Assoc. of Okaloosa/Walton mhaowfl@mhaow.org (850) 244-1040

Ms Samantha Barrett Development Manager Panhandle Warrior Partnership sbarrett@panhandlewarriors.org (850) 708-5961

Ms. Lydia Barton Homeless Coordinator 7th Day Aventest Church bartly44@hotmail.com (850) 240-1034

Mr. Nathaniel Bass Chairman Gulf Coast Veterans Advocacy Council nathanielbass1@gmail.com (850) 346-8698

Mr. Zachary Bayer Clinical Neuropsychologist Bayer Psych drzbayer@bayerpsych.com (850) 830-5860

Ms. Sherri Beck Program Coordinator EOD Warrior Foundation sherri@eodwarriorfoundation.org (540) 429-5234

Ms. Sharon Behnke Director Air Force Enlisted Village behnke@afev.us (850) 651-2729

Mr. Albert Bibbins DVOP CareerSource Okaloosa Walton abibbins@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 227

Mr. Bob Black Senior Military Advisor Office of Congressman Jeff Miller bob.black@mail.house.gov (850) 803-0470

Ms. Lynette Bledsoe Coordinator UWF Veterans Services Certificate Program lbledsoe@uwf.edu (850) 474-2709

Mr. Edward Boegle Program Manager Complete Florida Military eboegle@uwf.edu (850) 474-2524

Ms. Sharon Boggs Director Fleet & Family Support Center-Whiting Field sharon.r.boggs@navy.mil (850) 623-7177

Ms. Sheilah Bowman District Director Office of Congressman Jeff Miller sheilah.bowman@mail.house.gov (850) 982-2329

Ms. Cindy Bradford Medical Foster Home Coordinator VA - Medical Foster Home Program cynthia.bradford2@va.gov (850) 912-2297 

Mr. Mark Brooks Veterans Claims Examiner/Supervisor Florida Department of Veterans Affairs (FDVA) brooksm@fdva.state.fl.us (850) 912-2053

Mr. Mark Brown Sr. Chapter Service Officer DAV Chapter #57 mark.brown@dav57.gccoxmail.com (850) 682-0982

Ms. Sanora Brunson Component Manager Preservation of the Force & Family sanora.brunson.1.ctr@us.af.mil (850) 884-4123

Mr. Jim Bryan Director Haven -4- Heroes jbryan_3ph@yahoo.com (850) 652-3350

Mr. Richard Caldwell Veterans' Coordinator Santa Rosa CI Annex caldwell.richard@mail.dc.state.fl.us (850) 981-5161

Ms. Dana Cervantes-Richardson Director USO Northwest Florida dcervantes@uso.org (850) 455-8280 option 5

Mr. Mark Churchwell Director UWF Military & Veterans Resource Center mchurchwell@uwf.edu (850) 474-2550

Ms. Maronda Clark Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor US Department of Veteran Affairs maronda.clark@va.gov (850) 862-2107

Mr. Don Cleveland CMSgt, USAF (Ret) Hurlburt Field Chiefs Group cleveland1954@embarqmail.com (850) 225-8425

Ms. Debra Cluff Vet Coordinator UWF Emerald Coast FWB Center dcluff@uwf.edu (850) 863-6550

Mr. Daniel Cobbs CEO Bridgeway Center Inc. official@bridgeway.org (850) 833-7512

Ms. Page Collier Executive Director/CEO West FL AHEC pcollier@wfahec.org (850) 682-2552



Pref. First Name Last Name Title Organization(Program) Email Address Phone Number

Ms. Corey Conner Community Liaison Operation Homefront – Southeast corey.conner@operationhomefront.net (334) 400-5926

Mr. Andrew Coughlan Alumni Manager Wounded Warrior Project acoughlan@woundedwarriorproject.org (904) 405-1213

Mr. Terry Cowan Region 02 Veteran Coordinator CareerSource Okaloosa Walton tcowan@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 217

Mr. Christopher Dacy Wounded Warrior Outreach Coordinator Wounded Warrior Project cdacy@woundedwarriorproject.org (904) 646-6839

Mr. Stevan Davis Military Liaison Office of Congressman Jeff Miller stevan.davis@mail.house.gov (850) 479-1183

Mr. Samuel Denson DVOP CareerSource Escarosa sdenson@careersourceescarosa.com (850) 607-8702

Ms. Joanne Devine Community Resource Liaison Twelve Oaks jkraus@crchealth.com (850) 530-3771

Ms. Brenda Distasi Area People Director Waffle House brendadistasi@wafflehouse.com (850) 319-2956

Ms. Caroline Dixon Program Coordinator Legacy Corps Goodwill Easter Seals of the Gulf Coast caroline.dixon@gesgc.org (850) 659-7188

Ms. Alissa Dunbar Manager Okaloosa Outpatient Center alissa.dunbar@uhsinc.com (850) 226-7893

Ms. Penny Eubanks Assistant Director West FL AHEC peubanks@wfahec.org (850) 682-2552

Mr. Paul Farnsworth Inmate Populations Manager Department of Corrections pfarnsworth@co.okaloosa.fl.us (850) 689-1457 

Ms. Tina Ferland Probation Manager Probation Manager-Okaloosa tferland@judicialservices.com (850) 634-4406

Mr. Jim Fisher Regional Economic Liaison Veterans Economic Communities Initiative james.fisher.ctr@calibresys.com (361) 876-1170

Ms. Ashlie Fitzsimmons Military Navigation Services Manager Sacred Heart Health System ashlie.fitzsimmons@shhpens.org (850) 307-3146

Mr. Michael Chad Franklin Clinical Program Supervisor Volunteers of America cfranklin@voa-fla.org (850) 471-1636

Ms. Kristen Freeman TCM Joint Ambulatory Care Center (GCVHCS) kristen.freeman@va.gov (850) 912-2025

Ms. Diane Freeman Director USO at NW FL Regional Airport dlfreeman@uso.org (850) 228-2902

Mr. Dan Friedsberg Vet Court Mentor Coordinator Mental Health Assoc. of Okaloosa & Walton dan@mhaow.org (850) 244-1040

Ms. Myra Gamblin Military Family Employment Advocate MFEA Escarosa mgamblin@careersourceescarosa.com (850) 607-8712

Ms. Jennifer Garraty Hargett Community Programs and Peer Network Coordinator Preservation of the Force & Family/ Duke jennifer.garraty_hargett.1.ctr@us.af.mil ((850) 883-6293

Mr. Dustin Gautney Program Manager Venture Hive dustin@venturehive.com (850) 313-4077

Ms. Nicole Gislason Director UWF IT Academy nicole@uwf.edu (850) 637-3831

Ms. Virginia Glynn-Barr Executive Director Mental Health Association of Okaloosa/Walton mhaowfl@mhaow.org (850) 244-1040

Mr. Allan Gold UWF Military Services Coordinator University of West Florida-Emerald Coast agold@uwf.edu (850) 884-2723

Ms. Lisa Gonzalez Auxillary Member American Legion Post 235 lisag1248@gmail.com (850) 243-0221

Mr. John Gunther Suicide Prevention Coordinator Gulf Coast Veterans Health Care System john.gunther@va.gov (850) 912-2310

Ms. Alesia Hall Veterans Claims Examiner Florida Department of Veterans Affairs (FDVA) halla@fdva.state.fl.us (850) 912-2052

Ms. Gretchen Haney Military Liaison Brain Injury Association of Florida ghaney@biaf.org (850) 936-6017

Mr. Mark Harden Representative Navy-Marine Corps Relief Society mark.harden@nmcrs.org (850) 452-2300

Ms. Karen Haworth Director Santa Rosa County Veterans Services Office karenh@santarosa.fl.gov (850) 981-7155

Ms. Carole Haws Volunteer Community Manager Covenant Care carole.haws@choosecovenant.org (850) 729-1800 x 4608

Ms. Regina Heal Veterans Claims Examiner State Department of Veterans Affairs healr@fdva.state.fl.us (850) 609-2740

Mr. Bryan Highman Outreach Coordinator Wounded Warrior Project bhigham@woundedwarriorproject.org (904) 576-1197

Ms. Sandra Hoffa Social Worker Okalossa County Department of Corrections sandra.hoffa@corizonhealth.com (850) 689-4687

Ms. Kelly Humphrey Military Reporter NW FL Daily News khumphrey@nwfdailynews.com (850) 737-0864

Mr. Randy Hunter Mobile Commander CareerSource Okaloosa Walton rhunter@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 206



Pref. First Name Last Name Title Organization(Program) Email Address Phone Number

Ms. Debra Hutto President NW Florida Blue Star Mother Northwest Florida Blue Star Mother aveclite@aol.com (850) 864-1484

Mr. Ronald Inere Counselor Pensacola Vet Center ronald.inere@va.gov (850) 456-5886

Ms. Diane Jackson Vocational Rehabilitation Supervisor Organization Vocational Rehabilitation diane.jackson@vr.fldoe.org 850-833-9114

Mr. Carl Jett Veterans Court Coordinator Okalosoa County Court System carl.jett@flcourts1.gov (850) 609-5186

Mr. Greg Johnson Board Member & Community Outreach Three Hots and A Cot gjohnson@cotsforvets.org (205) 202-5124

Ms. Kelly Jordan Chief Operating Officer CareerSource Okaloosa Walton kjordan@careersourceow.com (850) 651-2315

Mr. Randy Kelley Chapter Service Officer DAV Chapter 57 randy.kelley@dav57.gccoxmail.com (850) 682-0982

Mr. Mark Kelley CVSO Walton County Veterans Service Office kelmark@co.walton.fl.us (850) 892-8140

Mr. Daniel King VR&E Employment Coordinator Dept. of Veteran Affairs daniel.king3@va.gov (850) 432-0740 x 19

Mr. Dennis Krebs Warrior Advocate Panhandle Warrior Partnership dkrebs@panhandlewarriors.org (850) 708-5976

Mr. Cliff Krut Executive Director CareerSource Escarosa ckrut@careersourceescarosa.com (850) 473-0939

Ms. Diana Lawrence Transition Manager Airman and Family Readiness Center - Eglin diana.lawrence@us.af.mil (850) 883-3841

Mr. Eric Lecocq DVOP CareerSource Okaloosa Walton elecocq@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 223

Mr. Joseph LoFria Air Force Recovery Care Coordinator AFSOC North Annex joseph.lofria.2.ctr@us.af.mil (850) 884-4416

Mr. Francisco Lopez VP Strategic Partnerships National College Counseling Center franc@militaryherc.com (865) 221-4221

Ms. Valerie Lott President/CEO Crestview Area Chamber of Commerce vlott@crestviewchamber.com   (850) 682-3212

Ms. Beatrice Love-Moore Director/CVSO Okaloosa County Veteran Services Office blovemoore@co.okaloosa.fl.us (850) 651-7258

Ms. Jennifer Luchak Case Coordinator Panhandle Warrior Partnership jluchak@panhandlewarriors.org (850) 708-5994

Ms. Debbie Lundblad Director Hurlburt Airman & Family Readiness Center debby.lundblad@hurlburt.af.mil (850) 884-5441

Ms. Christa Machado President Downtown FWB Organization, Inc. crkmachado@cox.net (267) 808-5009

Mr. Mike Mack Family Caseworker EOD Warrior Foundation mike@eodwarriorfoundation.org (850) 255-4368

Ms. Cathy Magnuson Veterans Service Officer DAV Chapter 112 cathymagnuson@gmail.com (850) 678-3525

Mr. Agustin Maldonado AW2 Advocate Army Wounded Warrior Progam agustin.maldonado5.civ@mail.mil (334) 400-6890

Hon. T. Patterson Maney County Judge First Judicial Circuit of Florida-Okaloosa County cheryl.bixel@flcourts1.gov (850) 651-7486

Ms. Brittany March Human Resources Specialist Bridgeway Center Inc. brittany.march@bridgeway.org (850) 833-7510

Mr. Keith Massengill Career Services Coordinator UWF Emerald Coast FWB Center massengill@uwf.edu (850) 863-6575

Ms. Jill Matta Outreach Coordinator Wounded Warrior Project jmatta@woundedwarriorproject.org (904) 405-1179

Ms. Nikki Maywald Local Veterans Employment Representative CareerSource Escarosa dmaywald@careersourceescarosa.com (850) 607-8703

Ms. Marian McBryde Chairman of the Board Crestview Chamber of Commerce mmcbryde@okaloosatitle.com (850) 682-3212

Mr. Edward McCants Veterans Services Specialist Santa Rosa County Veterans Services Office edm@santarosa.fl.gov (850) 981-7110

Ms. Kathy McDonald Mammography and Maternity Care Coordinator VA Gulf Coast Health Care System holli.mcdonald@va.gov (228) 523-5305

Mr. Laroy McFarland VP Community Care Services Bridgeway Center Inc. lmcfarland@bridgeway.org (850) 833-3965

Ms. Karen McGavin HUDVASH Housing Specialist HUDVASH karen.mcgavin@va.gov (850) 226-9597

Mr. Jeff Meister Assistant Director UWF Military & Veterans Resource Center jmeister@uwf.edu (850) 474-2550

Mr. Terry Merrell Case Manager 90 Works tmerrell@90works.org (850) 982-2680

Mr. Greg Mett Financial Aid Technician: Veteran Affairs Northwest Florida State College mettg1@nwfsc.edu (850) 678-5111 x 5373

Mr. David Middleton HUDVASH Employment PSA Eglin Community Based Outpatient Clinic(FDVA) david.middleton@va.gov (850) 609-2604



Pref. First Name Last Name Title Organization(Program) Email Address Phone Number

Mr. Will Miles Programs & Quality Assurance CareerSource Okaloosa Walton wmiles@careersourceow.com (850) 651-2315

Ms. Lori Milkeris Veterans Counselor UWF/Military Veterans Resource Center lmilkeris@uwf.edu (850) 474-2550

Ms. Jerrie Mills Public Relations Director Gulf Coast Veterans Advocacy Council jerriem.gcvac@gmail.com (251) 979-7653

Ms. Kathy Monson Veterans Justice Outreach Specialist Joint Ambulatory Care Center(GCVHCS) kathy.monson2@va.gov (850) 607-1526

Ms. Jennifer Morales-Leonard Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor VA jennifer.morales-leonard2@va.gov (850) 862-8268

Ms. Phyllis Morgan Mental Health Integration Social Worker Gulf Coast Veterans Health Care System phyllis.morgan@va.gov (850) 609-2717

Mr. Arbutus Mullins RN, Visting Nurse Navy-Marine Corps Relief Society arbutus.mullins@nmcrs.org (850)-452-2763

Mr. Dave Murzin Legislative Assistant Florida State Senator Greg Evers murzin.dave@flsenate.gov (850) 380-8249

Mr. Garry Nelson LVER CareerSource Escarosa gnelson@careersourceescarosa.com (850) 607-8713

Ms. Heila Newman CEO Veteran Angel Org help@veteranangel.com (918) 348-0427

Ms. Denise O'Conner Air Force Recovery Care Coordinator Eglin AFB denise.oconnor.1.ctr@us.af.mil (850) 883-9254

Ms. Kristin Odekirk Community Outreach Coordinator Team RWB , FWB kristin.odekirk@teamrwb.org (850) 797-3030

Ms. Nicole Ogle Advocate Panhandle Warrior Partnership nogle@panhandlewarriors.org (850) 708-5954

Ms. Marisa Olin Community Programs and Peer Network Coordinator Preservation of the Force & Family Hurlburt marisa.olin.ctr@us.af.mil (850) 884-6250

Ms. Beth Ostroff President Jobs4U Inc. jobs4uinflorida@gmail.com (850) 226-1994

Mr. Charles Palocy President American Military University Student Veterans of America charles.palocy@yahoo.com (850) 797-9852

Mr. Larry Parker OIF/OEF Program Manager US Department of Veteran Affairs lawrence.parker2@va.gov (228) 523-4787

Ms. Jennifer Pate Assistant CVSO          Walton County Veterans Service Office patjenifer@co.walton.fl.us (850) 892-8140

Ms. Cedahlia Pena Polytrauma Program Support Assistant Joint Ambulatory Care Center(GCVHCS) cedahlia.pena@va.gov (850) 912-2184

Mr. Matt Peterson Caseworker 90 Works mpeterson@90works.org

Mr. Larry Rambo Service Officer VFW Post 7674 rambos97@aol.com (850) 376-3676

Mr. Robert Reuille Director Emerald Coast Behavioral Hospital robert.reuille@uhsinc.com (850) 481-0306

Mr. Jerry Rexford Volunteer Service Officer Department of Florida jdr4125@cox.net (850) 865-0193

Mr. Tom Rice President Veterans Florida, Member of Assoc of the Army pegtom2003@yahoo.com (850) 302-0266

Mr. Tim Richardson DVOP CareerSource Escarosa trichardson@careersourceescarosa.com (850) 607-8701

Mr. Bill Robinson Executive Director Community Solutions brobinson18@cox.net (850) 585-5472

Mr. Gary Rogers Family Assistance Center Counselor Area 1 Florida National Guard gary.n.rogers.ctr@mail.mil (850) 596-2683

Ms. Gina Romans Caseworker 90 Works gromans@90works.org (850) 776-7672

Mr. Matthew Rumple Veteran Outreach Director Team RWB , FWB matthew.rumple@teamrwb.org (850) 293-9842

Ms. Maria Salazar Refferal Coordinator Soundside Wellness Consultants maria.salazar@bridgeway.org

Mr. Craig Sarrasin Commander AMVETS Post #35 commander@amvetspost35fl.com (850) 682-8435

Ms. Sharon Schuler Pastor First Presbyterian Church/Veterans Stand down pastor@firstpresfwb.org (850) 243-3732

Ms. Rita Smith MFEA Supervisor CareerSource Okaloosa Walton rjsmith@careersourceow.com (850) 882-1446

Ms. Amanda Sprosty Recruiter Troy University asprosty@troy.edu (850) 301-2171

Ms. Jennifer Steinmeier Licensed Clinical Social Worker                   Community Based Outpatient Clinic-HUDVASH jennifer.steinmeier@va.gov (850) 218-8235

Ms. Linda Sumblin Executive Director CareerSource Okaloosa Walton lsumblin@careersourceow.com (850) 651-2315

Ms. Jena Sweeney Director of Human Resources Air Force Enlisted Village sweeney@afev.us (850) 651-3766
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Mr. David Talamantez Recruiter Troy University dtalamantez@troy.edu (850) 301-2120

Mr. Kenny Talbot Pastor Harbor Life Church & Frontline newbeginningfc@hotmail.com (337) 344-1248

Ms. Raven Taylor Stability Services Coordiantor 90  Works rtaylor@90works.org (850) 619-5899

Mr. David Thomas DVOP CareerSource Okaloosa Walton dthomas@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 228

Ms. Lynne Thompson Case Manager Hero to Hired Program (H2H) lthompson@ccdcareerconnection.com (850) 356-1196

Mr. Joe Throgmorton Veterans Outreach Co-Director Team RWB , FWB joseph.throgmorton@teamrwb.org (801) 309-8690

Mr. Jeff Tisdale Community Integration Advocate Panhandle Warrior Partnership jtisdale@panhandlewarriors.org (850) 708-5973

Mr. Michael Tucker Readjustment Outreach Specialist Pensacola Vet Center (USDVA) michael.tucker4@va.gov (850) 456-5886

Mr. Thomas Tucker Readjustment Technician Okaloosa County Vet Center thomas.tucker@va.gov (850) 651-1000

Mr. Bobby Turner Business Services Representative CareerSource Okaloosa Walton bturner@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 218

Mr. Bill Van Hoesen Vice President, Veterans Affairs Assn of the US Army Emerald Coast Chapter bvh.ausa@cox.net (850) 225-2957

Mr. Robert Vanden Berg Interviewer Sharing & Caring, Inc. - Okaloosa County vdb57@hotmail.com (850) 496-2421

Ms. LaVonne Vasquez Transition Manager Airman & Family Readiness Center lavonne.vasquez@hurlburt.af.mil (850) 884-1257

Mr. Dan Verda Executive Director Panhandle Warrior Partnership dverda@panhandlewarriors.org (850) 708-5996

Ms. Shari Walker Auxillary Member American Legion Post 235 walkerfwb@cox.net (850) 243-0221

Mr. William Warren Community Readiness Specialist Airman & Family Readiness Center william.warren.26@us.af.mil (850) 884-3812

Ms. Pat Wasisco Team Leader Okaloosa County Vet Center patricia.wasisco@va.gov (850) 651-1000

Ms. Elizabeth Westby Local Veterans Employment Representative CareerSource Okaloosa Walton ewestby@careersourceow.com (850) 833-7587 x 210

Mr. Darrell Whited Soldier & Veterans Consultants Vets Working Today vetsworking@rocketmail.com (256) 604-4029

Mr. James Whitner Veterans Counselor Okaloosa County Veterans Service Office jwhitner@co.okaloosa.fl.us (850) 651-7258 

Mr. Mark Wilke Director Eglin Airman & Family Readiness Center mark.wilke@eglin.af.mil (850) 882-4017

Mr. Fletcher Williams Past Department Commander Department of  Florida American Legion fletcher.williams@cox.net (850) 699-2202 

Mr. Robert Williams DVOP CareerSource Okaloosa Walton rwilliams@careersourceow.com (850 833-7587 x 232

Mr. Roland Williams Intensive Service Coordinator VA-VR&E (DEO) roland.williams@deo.myflorida.com (850) 862-8536

Mr. Wade Wilmoth Associate Executive Director Panhandle Warrior Partnership gwilmoth@panhandlewarriors.org (850) 708-5975

Ms. Janis Wilson Coordinator Monument to Women Veterans pcolajan@yahoo.com (850) 341-1399

Mr. Jim Wilson VA Benefits Advisor (Contractor) Team Calibre james.wilson.ctr@calibresys.com (850) 882-1957

Ms. Eva Wise Emergency Assitance Program Specialist Catholic Charities wisee@cc.ptdiocese.org (850) 244-2825 x 1056

Ms. Lyn Zittel UWF MVRC Events Coordinator University of West Florida szittel@uwf.edu (850) 474-2550

Mr. Bill Zuppa Vice President Veterans Tribute Tower Memorial billzuppa@cox.net (850) 585-3166


